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Specifiche tecniche

Potenza

Grado di Protezione
Cicli ON/OFF
Dimensione
Temperatura d’Esercizio
Tensione d'Uscita

Packaging

Garanzia

MOQ

EAN

Unita di misura

Potenza

150w

150w

IP20

>15000
199x62x31mm
-20° + 45°C
24V

SKU 3258 VT-20155D

Alimentatore in Metallo 150W 24V 6,25A IP20
Dimmerabile

Dimmerabile

Materiale

Colore

Durata

Tensione d'Alimentazione

2 anni

Ipz
3800157635547

Pz

Si

Metallo
Metallico
20000 ore
AC:200-240V



